

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180003607353)))



H180003607353ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations				
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383				
From:	Account Name : CLARK,PARTING Account Number : 071201002016 Phone : (850)434-9200 Fax Number : (850)208-7100		ACKHOUSE		
	the email address for this busir nual report mailings. Enter only			2	
Em	Email Address: tdyess@cavaliergrp.com			2048	
		-		DEC	
	Foreign Limited Lial	oility Company	ASSE	£ 20	Filed
	Kudzu Oil Prope	rties, LLC		AH IO:	C
			r , v:	=	
	Certificate of Status	0		بب	
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0	ORIDZ	ບ ເມ	
		0 1 03		95 5	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

۰.

1/1 : 11

DEC.	/20/20	018/TEU	04:02	PM	CP LA	W-CORPORATI
------	--------	---------	-------	----	-------	-------------

.

TE - PAX No. 850-208-7100

H18000360735 3

÷

ANY TO TRANSACT B	LISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;	ILLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED L
dzu Oil Properties,	LLC Elimited Liability Company; must include "Limited	
(Name of Foreign	i Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Laberity Company, "ELC, or "LLC.)
mavailable, cuter altainate i	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	ida. The alternate traine must include "Limited Liebility Company," "LL.C." or "LLC.
ssissippi		26-2394258
unidention under the law of w	Auch foreign linuted fiability company is organized)	3(FEI munther, if applicable)
/1/2018		
	Date flow transacted husiness in Florids, if prior to a (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0903, F.S. to determine	cgistration) c pennity lisbility)
00 Concourse Blvd.,		300 Concourse Blvd., Stc. 101
	Principal Office)	6(Mailing Address)
(Adect Address III		
idgeland, MS 39157		Ridgeland, MS 39157
une and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)
-	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Richard Sherrill, Esq.	NOT acceptable)
Name:		NOT acceptable)
Name:		NOT acceptable)
-	Richard Sherrill, Esq.	NOT acceptable)
Name:	Richard Sherrill, Esq.	32502
Nашс:	Richard Sherrill, Esq. 125 East Intendencia Street	
Name: Office Address:	Richard Sherrill, Esq. 125 East Intendencia Street Pensacola (City)	
Name: Office Address: stered agent's accepting been named as re-	Richard Sherrill, Esq. 125 East Intendencia Street Pensacola (City) phance: expistered agent and to accept service of particular	Sign and Sig
Name: Office Address: Stered agent's accep ing been named as ra nated in this applica	Richard Sherrill, Esq. 125 East Intendencia Street Pensacola (City) plance: registered agent and to accept service of puttion, I hereby accept the appointment as	S2502 Florida Florida Florid
Name: Office Address: stered agent's accepting been named as re nated in this applied imply with the provis	Richard Sherrill, Esq. 125 East Intendencia Street Pensacola (City) plance: ogistered agent and to uccept service of platton, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of	32502 Florida (7.1p code) Florida (7.1p code) For costs for the above stated limited liability calippany after registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I farstan and complete performance of my duties, and fam fan Sam
Name: Office Address: stered agent's accepting been named as re mated in this applied imply with the provis	Richard Sherrill, Esq. 125 East Intendencia Street Pensacola (City) plance: registered agent and to accept service of puttion, I hereby accept the appointment as	32502 , Florida (7.1p code) Florida (7.1p code) (7.1p code)
Name: Office Address: stered agent's accepting been named as re mated in this applied imply with the provis	Richard Sherrill, Esq. 125 East Intendencia Street Pensacola (City) plance: ogistered agent and to uccept service of platton, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of	32502 Florida (7.1p code) Florida (7.1p code) For costs for the above stated limited liability calippany after registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I farstan and complete performance of my duties, and fam fan Sam

FAX No. 850 208 7100

H18000360735 3

file or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Wirt A. Yerger III
	300 Concourse Blvd., Ste. 101
	Ridgeland, MS 39157
,	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a contificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly inthenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under onth of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.15.F.S.

	ASSE	20	
WIRT A. YERGER III	OF ST	AH i0:	Ü
Typed or printed ments of spines		မ္မာ	

DEC/20/2018/TEU 04:03 EM CP LAW-CORPORATE FAX No. 850 208 7100

E. 004

H180003607353

